
From:                 Cathy Marcinkevage - NOAA

                         Federal<cathy.marcinkevage@noaa.gov>

Date:                 Mon Apr 29 2019 22:39:1 1  PDT


To:                     Garwin Yip <garwin.yip@noaa.gov>;

                         Barbara Byrne <barbara.byrne@noaa.gov>; Howard Brown

                         <howard.brown@noaa.gov>; Penny Ruvelas - NOAA Federal

                         <penny.ruvelas@noaa.gov>; Dan Lawson - NOAA Federal

                         <dan.lawson@noaa.gov>; Brian Ellrott <brian.ellrott@noaa.gov>;

                         Kristin McCleery - NOAA Affiliate <kristin.begun@noaa.gov>; Joe

                         Heublein - NOAA Federal <joe.heublein@noaa.gov>; Brittany

                         Cunningham - NOAA Affiliate <brittany.cunningham@noaa.gov>;

                         Evan Sawyer - NOAA Affiliate <evan.sawyer@noaa.gov>; Norma

                         Hinton - NOAA Affiliate <norma.hinton@noaa.gov>; J. Stuart

                         <j.stuart@noaa.gov>; Rosalie del Rosario

                         <rosalie.delrosario@noaa.gov>; Sarah Gallagher - NOAA Federal

                         <sarah.gallagher@noaa.gov>

Cc:                     Blank


Bcc:                    Blank


Subject:             ROC LTO BiOp Briefing Presentation


Attachments:     ROConLTO_04302019_ThomBriefing_FINAL.pdf


All ---

The latest briefing version, which we provided to Barry, is attached as PDF and housed as PPT and

PDF in this directory on the server:


S:\Briefing Material\Internal_NOAA_NMFS\Barry Briefings


Talk to you Tuesday morning!

Cathy



